96 All items ship UPS Standard Ground unless otherwise noted or requested.
HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM PRINTED LABELS
Minimum order is 1,000 labels (weatherproof is 250). All labels have
permanent adhesive. Most orders are shipped within 5 days following
artwork approval. We also have many other sizes, colors, adhesives, and
styles of labels. Call for details.
1. CHOOSE LABEL STYLE AND SIZE
Refer to pricing tables for label styles and sizes. For additional sizes and
styles, visit www.associatedbag.com.
2. CHOOSE LABEL STOCK, COLOR, AND STYLE
See pricing tables and green box for each style’s available colors. Refer
to the weatherproof label pricing table for available stock and colors.
4. CHOOSE INK COLOR
3. CHOOSE YOUR ARTWORK
Provide us with camera-ready artwork or select one of the following
type styles – we’ll typeset your label, up to 10 lines, for FREE.
Additional fees may apply; call us. Includes one artwork proof
at no charge. Printable area is 1⁄4" smaller than listed dimension.
Brush Script	 Cooper Black	 Hobo
Bookman	 Cooper Black Italic	 Park Avenue
Bookman Italic	 Helvetica	 Times
Bookman Bold	 Helvetica Bold	 Times Bold
Bookman Bold Italic	 Helvetica Condensed	 Zapf Chancery
Comic Sans	 Helvetica Condensed Bold
If you plan to provide your own artwork, it must be camera-ready. E-mail
your digital file to artwork@associatedbag.com. Acceptable file formats
include: Adobe® Illustrator®, Adobe® InDesign®, Adobe® Photoshop®, and
QuarkXPress™.
Black Red Yellow* Reflex Blue Green
Colors shown are simulated representatives of label stock and color.
Call to request actual label samples.
CUSTOM PRINTED LABELS
LARGEST SELECTION. LOWEST MINIMUM ORDER.
Great quality customized labels. Huge quantity discounts and no charge for overruns – you only pay for what you order.
Best service guaranteed. Follow the hassle-free steps...our representatives are ready to assist you; call 800-926-6100.
TRUE OVAL LABELS
Rolls contain a minimum of 500 labels
Item	 Size			   Price per 1,000 Labels				  Approx. Lbs.
Number	 W x L	 1,000	 2,000	 3,000	 5,000	 10,000	 25,000	 per Roll
PT-170-68*	 1" x 11/2"	 $  88.90	$  80.75	$  69.50	$  51.90	$45.35	 $40.55	   0.5 lbs.
PT-170-74*	 2" x 3"	   102.20	     93.55	     86.60	    79.65	  57.30	   50.40	 1.0 lb.
PT-170-78*	 3" x 4"	   141.45	   129.35	   119.85	  110.00	  78.70	   69.35	   2.0 lbs.
*�Specify color preference when ordering, see available colors below
OVAL LABELS
Rolls contain a minimum of 500 labels
Item	 Size			   Price per 1,000 Labels				  Approx. Lbs.